
Term S1 High School Final Grade Assignments

Category Abbrev Name Description Due Date Assigned
Date

Multiplier Pts Poss

1 HomeWork (Wt: 20) HW HomeWork 1.1 08/18/2015 08/17/2015 1.000 20

2 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H 1b HW 1.1 Textbok 08/20/2015 08/19/2015 1.000 20

3 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H 1.2 HW 1.2 08/21/2015 08/21/2015 1.000 20

4 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H 1.3 HW 1.3 #1-25 odd 08/24/2015 08/21/2015 1.000 20

5 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H1.3b HW 1.3b 08/25/2015 08/24/2015 1.000 20

6 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H1.4a HW 1.4a Worksheet Pg
14 # 1-15 all

08/26/2015 08/25/2015 1.000 20

7 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H 1.5 HW Review 1.5 # 1-47
odd

08/31/2015 08/28/2015 1.000 20

8 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.1a HW 2.1a #1-25 odd 09/08/2015 09/04/2015 1.000 20

9 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.1b HW 2.1b # 42-46 09/09/2015 09/08/2015 1.000 20

10 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.1c HW 2.1c # 47-49, 27 -
35 odd

09/10/2015 09/09/2015 1.000 20

11 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.2a HW 2.2a # 1-14 all 09/14/2015 09/11/2015 1.000 20

12 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.2b HW 2.2b # 15-26 09/15/2015 09/15/2015 1.000 20

13 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.2c HW 2.2c # 27-52 09/16/2015 09/15/2015 1.000 20

14 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.3a HW 2.3a Pg 30 # 7-13
odd

09/17/2015 09/16/2015 1.000 20

15 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.3b HW 2.3b Pg 30 #
4-14e, 15-29 odd

09/18/2015 09/17/2015 1.000 20

16 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.3a HW 2.3a # 1, 2, 3, 5 09/21/2015 09/18/2015 1.000 20

17 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.3b HW 2.3b # 7-23 odd 09/22/2015 09/21/2015 1.000 20

18 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.5c HW 2.5c Pg 37 # 7-10,
21-31 odds

09/28/2015 09/25/2015 1.000 20

19 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.5c HW 2.5 c Pg 38 # 28 -
48 evens

09/29/2015 09/28/2015 1.000 20

20 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.6a HW 2.6 # 3 - 66 (every
3rd)

09/30/2015 09/29/2015 1.000 20

21 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H2.6b HW 2.6b Pg 40 # 2-65
(x3)

10/01/2015 10/01/2015 1.000 20

22 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H3.1c HW 3.1c Pg 45 # 4-12 10/09/2015 10/08/2015 1.000 20

23 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H3.2a HW 3.2a Pg 47 # 1-12 10/13/2015 10/12/2015 1.000 20

24 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H3.2b HW 3.2b # 12-21 10/15/2015 10/14/2015 1.000 20

25 HomeWork (Wt: 20) H3.2c HW 3.2c # 21-29 10/15/2015 10/14/2015 1.000 20

26 Quiz (Wt: 15) Q1 Quiz 1.1 &1.2 08/21/2015 08/21/2015 0.000 50

27 Quiz (Wt: 15) Q1R Quiz 1 Retake 1.1 - 1.2 08/26/2015 08/26/2015 1.000 55

28 Quiz (Wt: 15) Q2.3 Quiz 2.1 - 2.3 09/24/2015 09/24/2015 1.000 110

29 Tests (Wt: 40) TU1 TEST unit 1 09/03/2015 09/03/2015 1.000 84

30 Tests (Wt: 40) T2 Test Chapter 2 10/02/2015 10/02/2015 1.000 100

Course: MA2480-1 AP Calculus AB
Teacher: Kel-Artinian, Sarkis
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Term S1 High School Final Grade Scores

Student 1
HW

2
H 1b

3
H 1.2

4
H 1.3

5
H1.3b

6
H1.4a

7
H 1.5

8
H2.1a

9
H2.1b

10
H2.1c

11
H2.2a

12
H2.2b

13
H2.2c

14
H2.3a

15
H2.3b

16
H2.3a

17
H2.3b

18
H2.5c

19
H2.5c

20
H2.6a

Points Possible 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

100645 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

113033 20 20 20 20 20 20 15 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

1003070 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 *M 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

1000940 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 *M *M *M 20 7 20 *M 10 20 *M 20 20 *M

116315 20 20 20 20 20 20 15 20 20 *M 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

120765 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

1010814 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 *M *M 20 20 *M 20 20 20 *M 20 20 20

16468 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

16259 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 *M 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

108953 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

1009370 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

14314 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

105272 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 *M 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

2282475 20 20 20 20 *M *M *M *M *M *M 20 20 20 *M *M *M *M *M 10 5

104671 20 20 20 20 20 20 *M 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10

100644 *X 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 *M

1001970 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

102503 20 20 20 *M 10 *M *M *M 20 20 *M 20 20 20 *M 20 20 20 20

101650 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

16403 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

1009388 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 *M 10 20 20 20 20 20

105612 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

120096 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 10 20 20

17122 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 *M 20 20 *M

101452 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

101520 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

124436 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

116538 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 *M 20 *M 20 20 20 20 20 20

101336 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 *M

1003363 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

114334 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

102432 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

1011968 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 *M 20 20 20 20 20

2283420 20

101173 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 *M 20 *M

16904 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 10 20 *M *M 20 20 20

101740 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Assignment Averages 20 20 20 20 19.7 20 18.1 19.7 19.7 19.7 20 19.6 20 19.7 19.4 20 19.7 19.7 19.7 19.2

Course: MA2480-1 AP Calculus AB
Teacher: Kel-Artinian, Sarkis

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete
*Ch = Cheated *Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt
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Term S1 High School Final Grade Scores

Student 21
H2.6b

22
H3.1c

23
H3.2a

24
H3.2b

25
H3.2c

26
Q1

27
Q1R

28
Q2.3

29
TU1

30
T2

Percent In-Progress
Grade

Points Possible 20 20 20 20 20 50 55 110 84 100

100645 20 20 20 20 20 10 37 86 68 63 79.54 C+

113033 20 20 20 20 20 30 23 91 67 62 77.60 C+

1003070 20 20 20 20 20 10 55 94 69 83 87.71 B+

1000940 20 20 *M 20 20 20 45 44 53 63 61.85 D-

116315 20 20 20 20 20 10 43 69 48 41 64.70 D

120765 20 20 20 20 20 50 45 95 64 63 80.44 B-

1010814 20 20 20 20 20 30 46 78 65 64 74.82 C

16468 20 20 20 20 20 10 33 87 48 57 71.11 C-

16259 20 20 20 20 20 35 45 101 73 71 84.50 B

108953 20 20 20 20 20 20 33 85 67 76 82.41 B-

1009370 20 20 20 20 20 25 55 93 79 88 93.01 A-

14314 20 *M 20 20 20 15 55 81 67 79 84.40 B

105272 20 20 10 20 20 10 45 65 62 64 74.85 C

2282475 *M *M *M 20 71 3 25 28.13 F

104671 20 20 20 20 20 30 50 105 73 90 91.03 A-

100644 20 20 20 20 20 50 99 82 98 95.49 A-

1001970 20 20 20 20 20 15 50 96 66 83 87.55 B+

102503 *M 20 *M 20 20 15 83 45 65 64.19 D

101650 20 20 20 20 20 10 40 97 76 79 88.20 B+

16403 20 20 20 20 20 5 52 99 75 92 92.84 A-

1009388 20 *M *M 20 20 10 38 73 71 49 70.63 C-

105612 20 20 20 20 20 15 50 115 71 94 94.49 A-

120096 20 *M 20 20 20 25 48 60 64 44 68.92 D+

17122 20 20 20 20 20 20 35 95 81 87 88.45 B+

101452 20 20 20 20 20 10 45 104 79 83 91.68 A-

101520 20 20 20 20 20 30 47 85 76 93 91.65 A-

124436 20 20 20 20 20 20 35 100 73 80 87.37 B+

116538 20 20 20 20 20 25 43 57 62 51 68.87 D+

101336 20 20 20 20 20 50 55 95 74 87 90.44 A-

1003363 20 *M 20 20 20 10 38 56 57 77 75.83 C

114334 20 20 20 20 20 5 30 88 73 81 85.60 B

102432 20 20 20 20 20 25 32 60 55 70 74.05 C

1011968 20 20 20 20 20 50 55 104 77 88 92.69 A-

2283420 20 20 20 20 68 87.30 B+

101173 20 20 20 20 20 30 55 110 80 90 93.27 A-

16904 20 20 20 20 20 *M 55 102 79 96 93.75 A-

101740 20 10 20 20 20 30 55 74 67 87.00 B+

Assignment Averages 20 19.7 19.7 20 20 21.4 43.9 86.4 66.6 73.4 81.25

Course: MA2480-1 AP Calculus AB
Teacher: Kel-Artinian, Sarkis

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete
*Ch = Cheated *Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt
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Grading Tasks\Standards - Final Grades

Term - Grading Task/Standard

1 S1 - High School Final Grade

2 S1 - High School Progress Report Grade

3 S2 - High School Final Grade

4 S2 - High School Progress Report Grade

Grading Tasks\Standards - Final Grades

1 2 3 4

Student Percent Final
Grade

Percent Final
Grade

Percent Final
Grade

Percent Final
Grade

100645 79.54 C+

113033 77.60 C+

1003070 87.71 B+

1000940 61.85 D-

116315 64.70 D

120765 80.44 B-

1010814 74.82 C

16468 71.11 C-

16259 84.50 B

108953 82.41 B-

1009370 93.01 A-

14314 84.40 B

105272 74.85 C

2282475 28.13 F

104671 91.03 A-

100644 95.49 A-

1001970 87.55 B+

102503 64.19 D

101650 88.20 B+

16403 92.84 A-

1009388 70.63 C-

105612 94.49 A-

120096 68.92 D+

17122 88.45 B+

101452 91.68 A-

101520 91.65 A-

124436 87.37 B+

116538 68.87 D+

101336 90.44 A-

1003363 75.83 C

114334 85.60 B

102432 74.05 C

1011968 92.69 A-

2283420 87.30 B+

101173 93.27 A-

16904 93.75 A-

101740 87.00 B+

Class Averages 81.25

Course: MA2480-1 AP Calculus AB
Teacher: Kel-Artinian, Sarkis

Section Summary Report
Key: *M = Missing *L = Late *I = Incomplete
*Ch = Cheated *Dr = Dropped *X = Exempt
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